
Schedule Fish and Wildlife management BI1299 spring 2021 

 

Datum Day Module AM PM 

24-Mar Wednesday  09.00-11.00 Course start. Anders Alanärä  

25-Mar Thursday Salmon & trout 
09.00-11.00 Hydropower and environmental 
mitigation – focus on fish passage. Lo Persson 

13.00-15.00 Population modelling. Karin Nilsson 

26-Mar Friday Salmon & trout 
09.00-11.00 The water framework directive and 
heavily modified water. Anders Alanärä 

13.00-15.00 Habitat requirements of salmon and 
trout. Anders Alanärä.  

29-Mar Monday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 The Salmon race. Gustav Hellström 
13.00-15.00 Monitoring and research on wild and 
hatchery salmon and trout. Anders Alanärä 

30-Mar Tuesday Salmon & trout 
09.00-11.00 National and regional management. 
Torleif Eriksson 

13.00-15.00 start-up project. Anders Alanärä 

31-Mar Wednesday Salmon & trout   

6-Apr Tuesday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 Project supervising. Anders Alanärä  

7-Apr Wednesday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 Project supervising. Anders Alanärä  

8-Apr Thursday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 Project supervising. Anders Alanärä 
13.00-15.00 Pollutant impacts on salmon and trout 
populations. Erin McCallum 

9-Apr Friday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 Project supervising. Anders Alanärä  

12-Apr Monday Salmon & trout  Send in reports before 24.00 

13-Apr Tuesday Salmon & trout 09.00-15.00 Project presentations  

14-Apr Wednesday Salmon & trout 09.00-11.00 Exam  

15-Apr Thursday International 
9.00-11.00 Introduction to international wildlife 
management. Sheila Holmes 

13.00-15.00 Introduction to group project. Sheila 
Holmes 

16-Apr Friday International 
9.00-9.45 South-North biases and the importance of 
different perspectives. Joris Cromsigt 
9.45-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes 

Work plan due 

19-Apr Monday International 
9.00-11.00 Wildlife management in Africa. Graham 
Kerley 

14.00-15.00 Indigenous wildlife management in 
Guyana – Jean and Glendon Allicock 

20-Apr Tuesday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  

21-Apr Wednesday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  



22-Apr Thursday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  

23-Apr Friday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  

26-Apr Monday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  

27-Apr Tuesday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes Group summaries due for peer Q&A 

28-Apr Wednesday International 9.00-11.00 Project supervising. Sheila Holmes  

29-Apr Thursday International  13.00-15.00 Student Presentations and Discussion 

30-Apr Friday International 9.00-11.00 Student Presentations and Discussion 
13.00-15.00 Student Presentations and Discussion 
Individual reflections due 

3-May Monday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Large carnivore ecology (GS)  

4-May Tuesday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Genetic tracking across borders (GS)  

5-May Wednesday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Genetic data and methods (GS)  

6-May Thursday Carnivore Independent work  

7-May Friday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Project discussions  

10-May Monday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Project discussions  

11-May Tuesday Carnivore Independent work  

12-May Wednesday Carnivore 9.00-11.00 Project discussions  

13-May Thursday Carnivore   

14-May Friday Carnivore Independent work  

17-May Monday Carnivore  Send in reports before 24.00 

18-May Tuesday Carnivore 9.00-12.00 Project presentations  

19-May Wednesday Ungulates 
09.00-11.00 Introduction to Moose Management. 
Sabrina Dressel 

13.00-15.00 Moose management in a complex 
social-ecological setting. Sabrina Dressel 

20-May Thursday Ungulates 
09.00-11.00 Monitoring methods in Moose 
Management. Göran Ericsson 

 

21-May Friday Ungulates 09.00-15.00 Population models. Kjell Leonardsson 

24-May Monday Ungulates 09.00-15.00 Population models. Kjell Leonardsson 

25-May Tuesday Ungulates 09.00-15.00 Population models. Kjell Leonardsson 

26-May Wednesday Ungulates 09.00-11.00 Group work instructions - retrieving data for MMA Sabrina Dressel 

27-May Thursday Ungulates 
09.00-12.00 Role PLAY MMG meeting - setting goal. 
Sabrina Dressel 

PM: Group work - set up 3 year Management plan 



28-May Friday Ungulates All day: Group work - set up 3 year Management plan 

31-May Monday Ungulates 
09.00-11.00 Group work instructions revision of 
management plan 

PM: Group work - prepare presentations 

1-Jun Tuesday Ungulates 09.00-15.00 Project presentations 

2-Jun Wednesday Ungulates Submit project report  

3-Jun Thursday Ungulates 10.00-12.00 Exam  

4-Jun Friday End course 09.00-11.00 Anders Alanärä & Erin McCallum  

, 


